2016 KIPR Open Tournament

Raw Results

Team
Perfect Swing
SlUe Special Interest
Group - Robotics
Below Par
Let the Big Dog Eat
PRIA All Stars
The Great Scotts
Team Monsorno

Overall
1.6957236842105
1.5124530075188

1.4121240601504
1.3585526315789
0.83223684210526
0.81860902255639
0.39003759398496

Seeding
0.83858082706767
0.5124530075188

0.98355263157895
0.64426691729323
0.40366541353383
0.24718045112782
0.24718045112782

Double Elim

0.85714285714286
1

0.42857142857143
0.71428571428571
0.42857142857143
0.57142857142857
0.14285714285714



